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— HP Color LaserJet CP5225dn (1
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— HP Design Jet T120 Printer
(plotter) (1 QTY)
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- ((4*3) 46" LCD/LED backlight | VideoWall \
FHD) * 2 VideoWall

- Setup Box for each screen

- VideoWall Console

- VideoWall Author to control

and operate 4x3 Video Wall
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1. Supported Video Compressions: MJPEG,
MPEG-4 and H.264.

2. The management software should accept other
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cameras brands with all the functionalities.
3. Supports Real-time viewing of live and playback
4. Support multiple streaming for live streaming
and recording stream.
5. Ability to Change stream quality (Resolution and
FPS) on live viewing mode and recording.
6. Individual user interface adaptable to each
individual user.
7. Supports failover recording server option.
8. Supports Map function.
9. Supports Motion detection.
10. Alarm on tampering, video lost and disk full.
11. Email notification with
12. System and alert logging.
13. Unlimited number of Clients.
14. Unlimited number of Cameras
15. Client side Playback, Export, live view Event
bookmarking and printing.
16. Playback recording search by time, date, Event
and alert.
17. Supports JPEG, AVI Video Export Formats.
18. Client Displays views on multiple monitors.
19. Microsoft Active Directory Support and windows
based authentication support.
20. The System shall support reporting to a
diagnostic tool.
SO\ IV UNEG TR BN [ AR 1 - WP PN W PR
Mot Nmnie i y—al) 5 Ss Os Cre bl S 22y
sldiely dady L je ) Gl aa ety W A Sl
B3l Al Ala b e sid
21.multiple Notification profiles.
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Redundant Power Supply
- Raid: RAID 5,6 or higher.
- Form Factor: Rackable.

- SATA DVD RW Optical Drive

\

- Gigabit Network Server Adapters min.

two.
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- Redundant Power Supply
- Multiple volume RAID 5/6/10 etc..

€
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- Redundant storage controllers.
- Mixing different drive technologies in the

same system

The storage should be from well-known brand
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Outdoor High Rang

e PTZ Came

ras or virtual PTZ HD cameras - General Specification

30x optical zoom

H.265&H.264 Encoding, Ultra—low bit rate
transmission

Max. 25/30fps 4M(2592x1520) & 50/60fps
1080P resolution

WDR, Day/Night(ICR), Ultra DNR, Auto iris,
Auto focus

Multiple network monitoring: Web viewer,
CMS(DSS/PSS) & DMSS

Max 400°/s pan speed, 360° endless pan
rotation

Up to 300 presets, 5 auto scan, 8 tour, 5
pattern

Built-in 2/1 alarm in/out

Support intelligent 3D positioning with DH-SD
protocol

Micro SD memory, IP66, POE+

IR Distance up to 100m(AC24V)/ 80m(PoE+)

Three years manufacturers' original warrantee.

Al Jlas )
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:Edge Switches «ie jsall

JS & @bl il Tyl (POE ) g58 (10 Aa D) ileysall i
. ( SFP Ports) e (g3 o)) Ao Jgpaglly B! Ky

8 ports Ethernet 10/100/1000 (IEEE 802.3
Type 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u Type
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100Base-TX, IEEE 802.3ab Type 1000Base-
T) with power over Ethernet (POE) (IEEE
802.3af)

1 ports can be configured for 1GB Ethernet
fiber (SFP) connectivity.

Two Multi mode SFP modules included with
each switch.

Layer 3 support.

Support IPV4/IPV6

Console Port.

Can supply POE (IEEE 802.3af) for 22
cameras simultaneously.

Rack mountable in standard network cabinets.
Support 10G

Includes all hardware and SFP modules to
operate the network with redundant fiber
connectivity to core switch and according to the
standards.

Three years manufacturers' original warrantee
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